PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com         146
INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
MAXRAD Yagi - MYA Series
Aluminum Yagi Antennas
PCTEL’s MYA UHF yagis are unsurpassed in their price to performance ratio.
All models feature rugged 6061-T6 seamless aluminum construction, stain-
less steel hardware, and through boom mounting of all elements for years of
reliable service. Elements are DC grounded to the boom. Select models are

Vertical
Beamwidth
@ ½ Power
Front-to-Back
Ratio
MYA723K 66-88 MHz
Specify frequency
when ordering or
add suffix “K” for
field or factory
tuned option.
Add suffix “FT” for
telescopic
elements option
9.2 dBi .7/1.7 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB
MYA1503K(N)* 150-174 MHz 9.2 dBi 0.7 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB
MYA1506K 150-174 12.3 dBi 1.5 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB
MYA45012 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 14.3 dBi 20 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB
 MYA4503(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 9.2 dBi 20 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB
MYA4505(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 11.3 dBi 20 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB
MYA4506N 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 12.3 dBi 20 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB
MYA8063 806-866 MHz 813 MHz 8.1 dBi 60 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB
MYA8066 806-866 MHz 813 MHz 11.1 dBi 60 MHz 42° 40° 16 dB
MYA9153 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 8.1 dBi 75 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB
MYA93012 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 13.1 dBi 75 MHz 40° 42° 20 dB
MYA9303 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 8.1 dBi 50 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB
MYA9306 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 11.1 dBi 75 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB
Mechanical Specifications
Model Weight (Mass) Elements Bending Moment
@ 100 mph
Lateral Thrust